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Leading 21st Century Learning, Teaching and
Assessment Strategies in the MFL Classroom
SPRING 2023

PDST are delighted to welcome all Post Primary MFL teachers to our new series of
evening workshops, which will provide teachers the opportunity to explore:

e Using 21st Century learning, teaching and assessment strategies to promote
student engagement, collaboration and creativity in the MFL classroom

e Using 21st Century learning and teaching strategies to promote inclusion and

earning for all

e Using creative formative assessment strategies in the MFL classroom

Workshop Location Dates Time
Limerick Education Centre Tuesday 21st March 6:00p.m. - 8:00p.m.
Monaghan Education Centre Wednesday 22nd March 6:30p.m. - 8:30p.m.
Drumcondra Education Centre Thursday 23rd March 6:00p.m. - 8:00p.m.
Mayo Education Centre Monday 27th March 6:00p.m. - 8:00p.m.
Blackrock Education Centre Tuesday 28th March 5:00p.m. - 7:00p.m.
Navan Education Centre Wednesday 19th April 5:30p.m. - 7:30p.m.
Athlone Education Centre Tuesday 25th April 6:30p.m. - 8:30p.m.
Drumcondra Education Centre Wednesday 26th April 6:30p.m. - 8:30p.m.
Kildare Education Centre Wednesday 3rd May 6:30p.m. - 8:30p.m.
Wexford Education Centre Monday 8th May 6:30p.m. - 8:30p.m.

Book your place at www.pdst.ie/onlinebooking.

Places will be allocated on a first come first served basis. This event is
available to all registered teachers.




